Team

Whitaker Grading
Worsham's

Carolina Mtn Doors
Etowah Meat Depot
Advance Home Main
CSDB

Zapata

Constance CC

September 11, 2025

Won
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Standings

Fall Mens Open

Lost
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Win %o
1.000
.667
.500
.500
.500
.500
.333
.000

Streak
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 2

RF
41
63
24
51
26
40
16
23

RA
20
57
22
32
39
37
38
39

Diff
21

19

-13

-22
-16

GB

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
2.0
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