## Standings

## Fall Mens Open

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Whitaker Grading	2	0	1.000	Won 2	41	20	21	
Worsham's	2	1	.667	Won 2	63	57	6	0.5
Carolina Mtn Doors	1	1	.500	Won 1	24	22	2	1.0
Etowah Meat Depot	1	1	.500	Lost 1	51	32	19	1.0
Advance Home Main	1	1	.500	Won 1	26	39	-13	1.0
CSDB	1	1	.500	Lost 1	40	37	3	1.0
Zapata	1	2	.333	Lost 2	16	38	-22	1.5
Constance CC	0	2	.000	Lost 2	23	39	-16	2.0

September 11, 2025 Page 1 of 1